www.moxa.com         e-mai l :  info@moxa.com
M
e
d
ia
 C
o
n

V
-
Ordering Information
TCF-142-M: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber optic media converter, fiber ring
TCF-142-S: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber optic media converter, fiber ring
TCF-142-M-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber optic media converter, fiber ring, -40 to 75°C
TCF-142-S-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber optic media converter, fiber ring, -40 to 75°C
Optional Accessories
DK35A: DIN-rail mounting kit (35 mm)
*Models with SC/FC connectors or higher power budgets are available by request.
The TCF-142 media converter is equipped with a multiple interface
circuit that can handle RS-232 or RS-422/485 serial interfaces and
multi-mode or single-mode fiber. TCF-142 converters are used to
extend serial transmission up to 5 km (TCF-142-M multi-mode fiber)
or up to 40 km (TCF-142-S single-mode fiber). A single TCF-142 can